
 
*THIS LIST DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN ENDORSEMENT OR RECOMMENDATION FOR ANY ONE DESIGNER OR 
SOIL EVALUATOR. 
Other Site/Soil Evaluators or Sewage Treatment System Designers may exist. However, this list represents 
people that are familiar with the requirements of the State of Ohio and additional policies and standards of 
Hamilton County Public Health. Always check references and websites like the Better Business Bureau before 
hiring any company.        Updated 3/14/25 

Sewage 
Treatment 
System Designers 

 
Area Wide Septic & Service 
Perry Shoemaker 
areawideseptic2@outlook.com 
(937) 313-8287 

1170 Thorpe Rd 
Sabina, OH 45169 

 
Cindaco Design 
Mike Morris 
mmorris@cindaco.com 
(513) 909-4768 
PO Box 19684 
Cincinnati, OH 45219 

 
Evans Engineering 
Jonathan Evans 
jevans@evans-eng.net 
(513) 321-2168 

4240 Airport Rd, 
Suite 108 
Cincinnati, OH 45226 

 

  Soil/Site Evaluators 
Clear Creek Environmental 
Dan Michael 
dan@clearcreekseptic.com 
(513) 934-1040 

620 North Broadway St Lebanon, OH 
45036 

 
 

 
 
 

SCS Engineers 
Dan Brennan 
dbrennan@scsengineers.com 
(513) 826-4174 

 
Jake Dankert 
jdankert@scsengineers.com 
(513) 826-4166 
625 Eden Park Dr, Suite 425 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 

 

Star Septic 
David Dumford 
starseptics@gmail.com 
(513) 334-9632 

18251 Gauche Rd 
Fayetteville, OH 45118 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Subterra Solutions 
Anna DeFosset 
Anna.subterra@gmail.com 
(513) 335-4788 

3409 Oak Lane, Cincinnati, OH 45209 
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